Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Laura Kelly, Governor

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2022 2021 2022 2021
Electronic gaming machines 4,004,172.65 4,048,444.31 37,580,857.98 31,891,323.90
Table games 441,192.63 313,587.11 4,291,877.17 3,491,193.78
Other # 164.15 276.12 9,910.14 5,217.87
Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue 4,445,529.43 4,362,307.54 41,882,645.29 35,387,735.55
State Share 22% 978,016.47 959,707.66 9,214,181.96 7,785,301.82
Local Share 3% 133,365.88 130,869.23 1,256,479.36 1,061,632.07
Problem Gambling Share 2% 88,910.59 87,246.15 837,652.91 707,754.71
Casino Share 73% 3,245,236.48 3,184,484.50 30,574,331.06 25,833,046.95

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Phone: (785) 296-5800
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Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2022 2021

11,867,094.38 13,683,019.64 117,040,856.71 128,626,546.44
2,331,584.25 1,746,687.25 20,271,255.06 16,752,482.39
34.20 113.20 22,222.89 13,705.52
14,198,712.83 15,429,820.09 137,334,334.66 145,392,734.35
3,123,716.82 3,394,560.42 30,213,553.63 31,986,401.56
425,961.38 462,894.60 4,120,030.04 4,361,782.03
283,974.26 308,596.40 2,746,686.69 2,907,854.69

10,365,060.37

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

11,263,768.67

100,254,064.30

106,136,696.08
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Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

April
2022

Electronic gaming machines 12,303,190.67
1,356,938.53

Table games

Other # (1,224.70)

April
2021

11,892,608.28

794,596.56

73.00

Fiscal YTD
2022

114,201,652.48

10,390,207.36

15,652.47

Laura Kelly, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2021

93,864,038.02

6,432,129.24

10,777.54

Total Lottery Gaming Facility

Revenue 13,658,904.50

12,687,277.84

124,607,512.31

100,306,944.80

State Share 22% 3,004,958.99
Local Share 3% 409,767.14
Problem Gambling Share 2% 273,178.09
Casino Share 73% 9,971,000.29

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,791,201.12

380,618.34

253,745.56

9,261,712.82

27,413,652.71

3,738,225.37

2,492,150.25

90,963,483.99

22,067,527.86

3,009,208.34

2,006,138.90

73,224,069.70
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785)296-0900

krge@krge.ks.gov
krge.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Laura Kelly, Governor

April April Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2022 2021 2022 2021

3,431,867.09 3,317,864.77 31,107,317.42 26,020,887.58
296,041.50 170,998.00 2,278,787.00 1,589,734.00
84.00 52.00 2,022.95 1,153.38
3,727,992.59 3,488,914.77 33,388,127.37 27,611,774.96
820,158.37 767,561.25 7,345,388.02 6,074,590.49
111,839.78 104,667.44 1,001,643.82 828,353.25
74,559.85 69,778.30 667,762.55 552,235.50
2,721,434.59 2,546,907.78 24,373,332.98 20,156,595.72

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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