

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	April 2022	April 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	4,004,172.65	4,048,444.31	37,580,857.98	31,891,323.90
Table games	441,192.63	313,587.11	4,291,877.17	3,491,193.78
Other #	164.15	276.12	9,910.14	5,217.87
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>4,445,529.43</u>	<u>4,362,307.54</u>	<u>41,882,645.29</u>	<u>35,387,735.55</u>
State Share 22%	978,016.47	959,707.66	9,214,181.96	7,785,301.82
Local Share 3%	133,365.88	130,869.23	1,256,479.36	1,061,632.07
Problem Gambling Share 2%	88,910.59	87,246.15	837,652.91	707,754.71
Casino Share 73%	3,245,236.48	3,184,484.50	30,574,331.06	25,833,046.95

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	April 2022	April 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	11,867,094.38	13,683,019.64	117,040,856.71	128,626,546.44
Table games	2,331,584.25	1,746,687.25	20,271,255.06	16,752,482.39
Other #	<u>34.20</u>	<u>113.20</u>	<u>22,222.89</u>	<u>13,705.52</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>14,198,712.83</u>	<u>15,429,820.09</u>	<u>137,334,334.66</u>	<u>145,392,734.35</u>
State Share 22% (Tier 1)**	3,123,716.82	3,394,560.42	30,213,553.63	31,986,401.56
State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**	-	-	-	-
Local Share 3%	425,961.38	462,894.60	4,120,030.04	4,361,782.03
Problem Gambling Share 2%	283,974.26	308,596.40	2,746,686.69	2,907,854.69
Casino Share 73%	10,365,060.37	11,263,768.67	100,254,064.30	106,136,696.08

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	April 2022	April 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	12,303,190.67	11,892,608.28	114,201,652.48	93,864,038.02
Table games	1,356,938.53	794,596.56	10,390,207.36	6,432,129.24
Other #	<u>(1,224.70)</u>	<u>73.00</u>	<u>15,652.47</u>	<u>10,777.54</u>
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>13,658,904.50</u>	<u>12,687,277.84</u>	<u>124,607,512.31</u>	<u>100,306,944.80</u>
State Share 22%	3,004,958.99	2,791,201.12	27,413,652.71	22,067,527.86
Local Share 3%	409,767.14	380,618.34	3,738,225.37	3,009,208.34
Problem Gambling Share 2%	273,178.09	253,745.56	2,492,150.25	2,006,138.90
Casino Share 73%	9,971,000.29	9,261,712.82	90,963,483.99	73,224,069.70

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

	April 2022	April 2021	Fiscal YTD 2022	Fiscal YTD 2021
Electronic gaming machines	3,431,867.09	3,317,864.77	31,107,317.42	26,020,887.58
Table games	296,041.50	170,998.00	2,278,787.00	1,589,734.00
Other #	84.00	52.00	2,022.95	1,153.38
Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue	<u>3,727,992.59</u>	<u>3,488,914.77</u>	<u>33,388,127.37</u>	<u>27,611,774.96</u>
State Share 22%	820,158.37	767,561.25	7,345,388.02	6,074,590.49
Local Share 3%	111,839.78	104,667.44	1,001,643.82	828,353.25
Problem Gambling Share 2%	74,559.85	69,778.30	667,762.55	552,235.50
Casino Share 73%	2,721,434.59	2,546,907.78	24,373,332.98	20,156,595.72

***Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.**

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.